CD® Couplings
SERIES A1C
®
DIST. AUTORIZADO
MEX (55) 53 63 23 31
QRO (442) 1 95 72 60
MTY (81) 83 54 10 18

3D CAD Downloads.
CD® HOW TO ORDER
Part Numbering Structure
TYPE
B without Keyway
K with Keyway
Code Description
Example:
6A30-A1C-20B-28B
• Size 30
• 20mm bore without keyway x 28mm bore without keyway
–SIZE
6A18 Size 18
6A22 Size 22
6A26 Size 26
6A30 Size 30
6A37 Size 37
6A45 Size 45
Code Description
Bore
See Chart
Note: The hub design of Series A1C CD Couplings will provide the necessary clamping
force to hold the shaft in a dynamic application without the use of keyways.
●: The coupling will transmit full peak torque on a shaft without a keyway.  Please contact the factory for additional bores
Bore Size
Model
Inch
(mm)
9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 22 24 25 28 30 32 35 38 40 42 45 48 50 52 55 58 60 62 63 65
6A18-A1C ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
6A22-A1C ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
6A26-A1C ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
6A30-A1C ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
6A37-A1C ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
6A45-A1C ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ● ●
TYPE
B without Keyway
K with Keyway
Code Description
–Bore
See Chart
A1C–
®
DIST. AUTORIZADO
MEX (55) 53 63 23 31
QRO (442) 1 95 72 60
MTY (81) 83 54 10 18
ServoClass® Couplings
Designed for demanding
servomotor applications. Zero
backlash, high torsional
stiffness coupling. Features
flexible metal discs and keyless
clamp-type mounting hubs.
Couplings are RoHS compliant.
Torq-Tender® Couplings
Torq-Tender® Couplings
provide reliable overload
protection in any mechanical
power transmission system.
Torque ranges from 2 to 3000
in-lbs.
Adjustable Speed Drive
Easy to install and maintenance
free.  Zero-Max Drives offer
infinitely variable speeds from
0 rpm to 1/4 of input rpm. 5
models with torque ranges from
12 in-lbs to 200 in-lbs.
Roh’lix® Linear Actuators
Roh’Lix® Linear Actuators convert